
 

 

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: COYLE Jesse of NRB
     2nd place: MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan of TSC
     3rd place: VOGT Mario of TSC

UBE Media, Inc.

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

www.letourdefilipinas.com

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (PURPLE JERSEY): MEIJERS Jeroen of TMC
  SPRINT LEADER (ORANGE JERSEY): VOGT Mario of TSC

organized by

  KOM LEADER (BLUE JERSEY): CAMINGAO Jhon Mark of PHI

  BEST FILIPINO RIDER (PINK JERSEY): FELIPE Marcelo of 7RP
  BEST YOUNG RIDER (RED JERSEY): HABTEMICHAEL Daniel of 7RP

LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

Monday, 17 June 2019

STAGE 4

2019.06.14‐18 Philippines

RESULTS OF

STAGE 5
LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

AND

LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

START LIST OF



LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

Monday, 17 June 2019

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 17 June 2019

1 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 4
UCI regulations 2.12.007

1A Article 6.3 ‐ Breach of regulations  during the race or failure to comply with the instructions of commissaires
CHF100 & Team vehicle: Relegation to last position in the convoy for Stage 5
Manager HUALDA Ednalyn Calitis UCI ID 10051371887 of Team GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES
Manager NUMAZAWA Yusuke UCI ID 10009593684 of Team TEAM UKYO

1B Article 6.3 ‐ Breach of regulations during the race or failure to comply with the instructions of commissaires (Unsafe manoeuvre)
Warning
Manager LAYZELL Samuel UCI ID 10014121059 of Team OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 5
PURPLE No. 52 MEIJERS Jeroen of TMC
ORANGE No. 64 VOGT Mario of TSC
BLUE No. 5 CAMINGAO Jhon Mark of PHI
RED No. 14 HABTEMICHAEL Daniel of 7RP
PINK No. 11 FELIPE Marcelo of 7RP

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 5

1 REMINDER TO ALL TEAMS
Remind all team managers to return the transponders to the timing team at the finishline AFTER STAGE 5.
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

STAGE 4 ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

Monday, 17 June 2019 09:30

Distance: 176 km

Average Speed of Winner : 39.3km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 133 10046250388 AUS NRB 4:28:41 10 00

2 61 10015564844 MAS TSC 4:28:41 00:00 06 00

3 64 10007520413 GER TSC 4:29:13 00:32 04 00

4 82 10004127231 MAS TSG 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

5 45 10009431010 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

6 92 10052294094 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

7 95 10008968945 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

8 62 10062325413 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

9 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

10 4 10008820920 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:32 04 00

11 12 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

12 91 10006079153 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

13 42 10056071539 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

14 124 10048232323 GER NEX 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

15 2 10005732882 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

16 72 10063223873 JPN UKO 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

17 41 10009060285 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

18 73 10009798192 JPN UKO 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

19 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

20 5 10008717250 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

21 44 10060077639 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

22 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

23 71 10004656990 JPN UKO 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

24 93 10023501363 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

25 65 10059718335 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

26 103 10089279992 PHI BXR 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

27 55 10062995925 CHN TMC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

28 15 10015278389 ERI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 05 00

29 81 10008001369 SIN TSG 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

30 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

31 14 10015274450 ERI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

32 52 10007179903 NED TMC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

33 51 10052018656 ESP TMC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

34 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

35 34 10011128611 AUS OLI 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

36 22 10058996087 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:32 03 00

37 131 10046247459 AUS NRB 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

38 115 10008716543 PHI CCB 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

39 43 10064888031 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

40 63 10010647348 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

41 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

42 74 10005476339 JPN UKO 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

43 84 10006137858 MAS TSG 4:29:44 01:03 00 00

44 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 4:29:47 01:06 00 00

45 13 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:29:47 01:06 00 00

46 104 10035553817 PHI BXR 4:29:52 01:11 00 00

47 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 4:31:31 02:50 00 00

48 35 10015609102 AUS OLI 4:33:35 04:54 00 00

49 33 10055225114 AUS OLI 4:33:35 04:54 00 00

50 112 10094650358 PHI CCB 4:39:28 10:47 00 00

51 132 10014868969 AUS NRB 4:41:05 12:24 00 00

RELLOSA Lorenzo

PERALTA Arjay

KAUL Arjay

CARCUEVA Jonel

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

MEIJERS Jeroen

FARRE S. Michael Jan

COYLE Jesse

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

VOGT Mario

SALEH Mohd Zamri

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

PAEKRATHOK Warut

YORDSUWAN Setthawut

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

MENDOZA Aidan James

NAVARRA Junrey A.

PEREZ Dominic

LI Shuai

MEBRAHTOM Natnael

GOH Choon Huat

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

BORDEOS Warren

HABTEMICHAEL Daniel

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

HIBATULLAH Jamal

MULLER Robert

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

CAHYADI Aiman

SOTTO Jhefson

YOSHIOKA Naoya

CAMINGAO Jhon Mark

HASAN Sandy Nur

PAREJA Nichol

HATANAKA Yusuke

AHMAD SABRI Muhammad Hakimi Haiqal

MORALES Jan Paul Montealegre

FELIPE Marcelo

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

UCHIMA Kohei

VINE Jay

LUCERO Jericho Jay

SYKES Jack

LYONS Angus

PRESLEY Sebastian

MILLER Christopher

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

CARINO Daniel Ven
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019
OUT OF RACE

53 10009002287 NED TMC DNF 00 00

135 10014070337 AUS NRB DNF 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 53

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 2

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 51

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDER

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 61 10015564844 MAS TSC 4:28:41 06 00

2 92 10052294094 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

3 62 10062325413 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

4 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

5 42 10056071539 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

6 44 10060077639 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

7 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

8 93 10023501363 THA THA 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

9 65 10059718335 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

10 15 10015278389 ERI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 05 00

11 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

12 14 10015274450 ERI 7RP 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

13 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

14 43 10064888031 INA PGN 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

15 63 10010647348 MAS TSC 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

16 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:32 00 00

17 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 4:29:47 01:06 00 00

18 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 4:31:31 02:50 00 00

19 35 10015609102 AUS OLI 4:33:35 04:54 00 00

20 33 10055225114 AUS OLI 4:33:35 04:54 00 00

STAGE BEST FILIPINO RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 4:29:13 00 00

2 4 10008820920 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:00 04 00

3 12 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

4 2 10005732882 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

5 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

6 5 10008717250 PHI PHI 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

7 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

8 103 10089279992 PHI BXR 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

9 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

10 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

11 22 10058996087 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:00 03 00

12 115 10008716543 PHI CCB 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

13 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 4:29:13 00:00 00 00

14 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 4:29:47 00:34 00 00

15 13 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:29:47 00:34 00 00

16 104 10035553817 PHI BXR 4:29:52 00:39 00 00

17 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 4:31:31 02:18 00 00

18 112 10094650358 PHI CCB 4:39:28 10:15 00 00

NAVARRA Junrey A.

PERALTA Arjay

KAUL Arjay

FARRE S. Michael Jan

RELLOSA Lorenzo

FELIPE Marcelo

MORALES Jan Paul Montealegre

CAMINGAO Jhon Mark

PAREJA Nichol

SOTTO Jhefson

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

CARINO Daniel Ven

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

BORDEOS Warren

BORDEOS Warren

AHMAD SABRI Muhammad Hakimi Haiqal

HIBATULLAH Jamal

HABTEMICHAEL Daniel

LUCERO Jericho Jay

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

SYKES Jack

PAEKRATHOK Warut

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

MENDOZA Aidan James

LOOIJ Andre

HILL Samuel

MEBRAHTOM Natnael

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

CARINO Daniel Ven

FARRE S. Michael Jan

PRESLEY Sebastian

HASAN Sandy Nur

PAREJA Nichol

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

LUCERO Jericho Jay

CARCUEVA Jonel

MENDOZA Aidan James

PEREZ Dominic
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 61,64,62 13:27:07

2 92,95,91 13:27:39 00:32

3 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 45,42,41 13:27:39 00:32

4 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM 4,2,5 13:27:39 00:32

5 TEAM UKYO 72,73,71 13:27:39 00:32

6 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINE 12,11,15 13:27:39 00:32

7 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM 55,52,51 13:27:39 00:32

8 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 23,22,24 13:27:39 00:32

9 TERENGGANU INC TSG CYCLING TEAM 82,81,84 13:28:10 01:03

10 103,101,104 13:28:18 01:11

11 CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES 111,115,114 13:29:57 02:50

12 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING 34,35,33 13:36:23 09:16

13 TEAM NERO BIANCHI 133,131,132 13:38:59 11:52

STAGE BEST FILIPINO TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM 4,2,5 13:27:39

2 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 22,23,24 13:27:39 00:00

3 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINE 12,11,13 13:28:13 00:34

4 BIKE XTREME 103,101,104 13:28:18 00:39

5 CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES 111,115,114 13:29:57 02:18

BIKE XTREME

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019
AFTER STAGE 4

Monday, 17 June 2019

Total Distance Covered: 684.1 km

Average Speed of Leader : 40.11 km/hr

 AIR21 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 52 10007179903 NED TMC 17:03:19

2 ▲0 81 10008001369 SIN TSG 17:04:04 00:45

3 ▲0 34 10011128611 AUS OLI 17:04:57 01:38

4 ▲0 14 10015274450 ERI 7RP 17:05:32 02:13

5 ▲0 44 10060077639 INA PGN 17:05:44 02:25

6 ▲0 41 10009060285 INA PGN 17:05:51 02:32

7 ▲0 72 10063223873 JPN UKO 17:05:51 02:32

8 ▲0 73 10009798192 JPN UKO 17:05:53 02:34

9 ▲0 63 10010647348 MAS TSC 17:05:54 02:35

10 ▲0 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 17:05:55 02:36

11 ▲0 55 10062995925 CHN TMC 17:05:55 02:36

12 ▲0 42 10056071539 INA PGN 17:07:32 04:13

13 ▲0 45 10009431010 INA PGN 17:08:25 05:06

14 ▲0 115 10008716543 PHI CCB 17:08:29 05:10

15 ▲0 64 10007520413 GER TSC 17:08:36 05:17

16 ▲0 22 10058996087 PHI G4G 17:08:45 05:26

17 ▲0 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 17:08:48 05:29

18 ▲0 51 10052018656 ESP TMC 17:08:48 05:29

19 ▲0 131 10046247459 AUS NRB 17:08:48 05:29

20 ▲1 4 10008820920 PHI PHI 17:09:02 05:43

21 ▼1 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 17:09:03 05:44

22 ▲0 65 10059718335 MAS TSC 17:09:33 06:14

23 ▲0 5 10008717250 PHI PHI 17:11:45 08:26

24 ▲0 2 10005732882 PHI PHI 17:11:55 08:36

25 ▲0 82 10004127231 MAS TSG 17:11:58 08:39

26 ▲0 93 10023501363 THA THA 17:11:58 08:39

27 ▲1 103 10089279992 PHI BXR 17:11:58 08:39

28 ▼1 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 17:11:58 08:39

29 ▲0 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 17:13:37 10:18

30 ▲0 12 10009407869 PHI 7RP 17:14:17 10:58

31 ▲0 62 10062325413 MAS TSC 17:14:18 10:59

32 ▲0 61 10015564844 MAS TSC 17:14:18 10:59

33 ▲1 74 10005476339 JPN UKO 17:15:37 12:18

34 ▲1 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 17:16:04 12:45

35 ▲1 104 10035553817 PHI BXR 17:18:04 14:45

36 ▲1 43 10064888031 INA PGN 17:18:32 15:13

37 ▲1 95 10008968945 THA THA 17:19:33 16:14

38 ▲2 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 17:20:03 16:44

39 ▲0 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 17:21:52 18:33

40 ▲2 133 10046250388 AUS NRB 17:26:15 22:56

41 ▲3 124 10048232323 GER NEX 17:27:26 24:07

42 ▼9 132 10014868969 AUS NRB 17:27:27 24:08

43 ▲3 71 10004656990 JPN UKO 17:28:19 25:00

44 ▼3 33 10055225114 AUS OLI 17:29:24 26:05

45 ▲2 35 10015609102 AUS OLI 17:36:08 32:49

46 ▲3 91 10006079153 THA THA 17:37:48 34:29

47 ▲3 92 10052294094 THA THA 17:37:49 34:30

48 ▲3 15 10015278389 ERI 7RP 17:37:56 34:37

49 ▼4 112 10094650358 PHI CCB 17:38:30 35:11

50 ▲2 84 10006137858 MAS TSG 17:40:16 36:57

51 ▲2 13 10011010591 PHI 7RP 17:41:50 38:31

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

MEIJERS Jeroen

GOH Choon Huat

LYONS Angus

HABTEMICHAEL Daniel

HASAN Sandy Nur

CAMINGAO Jhon Mark

PEREZ Dominic

LUCERO Jericho Jay

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

MILLER Christopher

NAVARRA Junrey A.

PAREJA Nichol

AHMAD SABRI Muhammad Hakimi Haiqal

CARCUEVA Jonel

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

VOGT Mario

HIBATULLAH Jamal

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

YOSHIOKA Naoya

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

FELIPE Marcelo

LI Shuai

MORALES Jan Paul Montealegre

CAHYADI Aiman

PERALTA Arjay

BORDEOS Warren

CARINO Daniel Ven

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

MEBRAHTOM Natnael

FARRE S. Michael Jan

MULLER Robert

COYLE Jesse

RELLOSA Lorenzo

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

PAEKRATHOK Warut

PRESLEY Sebastian

SALEH Mohd Zamri

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

SOTTO Jhefson

UCHIMA Kohei

MENDOZA Aidan James

SYKES Jack

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

YORDSUWAN Setthawut

VINE Jay

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

HATANAKA Yusuke

KAUL Arjay
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

 U‐FREIGHT BEST YOUNG RIDER  (RED JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 14 10015274450 ERI 7RP 17:05:32

2 ▲0 44 10060077639 INA PGN 17:05:44 00:12

3 ▲0 63 10010647348 MAS TSC 17:05:54 00:22

4 ▲0 42 10056071539 INA PGN 17:07:32 02:00

5 ▲0 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 17:08:48 03:16

6 ▲0 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 17:09:03 03:31

7 ▲0 65 10059718335 MAS TSC 17:09:33 04:01

8 ▲0 93 10023501363 THA THA 17:11:58 06:26

9 ▲0 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 17:11:58 06:26

10 ▲0 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 17:13:37 08:05

11 ▲0 62 10062325413 MAS TSC 17:14:18 08:46

12 ▲0 61 10015564844 MAS TSC 17:14:18 08:46

13 ▲0 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 17:16:04 10:32

14 ▲0 43 10064888031 INA PGN 17:18:32 13:00

15 ▲1 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 17:20:03 14:31

16 ▼1 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 17:21:52 16:20

17 ▲0 33 10055225114 AUS OLI 17:29:24 23:52

18 ▲0 35 10015609102 AUS OLI 17:36:08 30:36

19 ▲0 92 10052294094 THA THA 17:37:49 32:17

20 ▲0 15 10015278389 ERI 7RP 17:37:56 32:24

 SPL BEST FILIPINO RIDER  (PINK JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 17:05:55

2 ▲0 115 10008716543 PHI CCB 17:08:29 02:34

3 ▲0 22 10058996087 PHI G4G 17:08:45 02:50

4 ▲0 23 10071514848 PHI G4G 17:08:48 02:53

5 ▲1 4 10008820920 PHI PHI 17:09:02 03:07

6 ▼1 111 10094974195 PHI CCB 17:09:03 03:08

7 ▲0 5 10008717250 PHI PHI 17:11:45 05:50

8 ▲0 2 10005732882 PHI PHI 17:11:55 06:00

9 ▲1 103 10089279992 PHI BXR 17:11:58 06:03

10 ▼1 101 10069650125 PHI BXR 17:11:58 06:03

11 ▲0 25 10015269396 PHI G4G 17:13:37 07:42

12 ▲0 12 10009407869 PHI 7RP 17:14:17 08:22

13 ▲0 123 10052799104 PHI NEX 17:16:04 10:09

14 ▲0 104 10035553817 PHI BXR 17:18:04 12:09

15 ▲1 24 10071514545 PHI G4G 17:20:03 14:08

16 ▼1 114 10082354802 PHI CCB 17:21:52 15:57

17 ▲0 112 10094650358 PHI CCB 17:38:30 32:35

18 ▲0 13 10011010591 PHI 7RP 17:41:50 35:55

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 TEAM UKYO UKO 51:15:11

2 ▲0 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM TMC 51:18:12 03:01

3 ▲0 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 51:18:48 03:37

4 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 51:23:49 08:38

5 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINES 7RP 51:26:03 10:52

6 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 51:30:39 15:28

7 ▲0 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM PHI 51:32:51 17:40

8 ▲0 CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES CCB 51:35:14 20:03

9 ▲1 BIKE XTREME BXR 51:42:00 26:49

10 ▼1 TEAM NERO BIANCHI NRB 51:48:39 33:28

11 ▲0 TERENGGANU INC TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 51:52:55 37:44

12 ▲1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 52:02:34 47:23

13 ▼1 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING OLI 52:02:46 47:35

PEREZ Dominic

MENDOZA Aidan James

KAUL Arjay

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

FARRE S. Michael Jan

RELLOSA Lorenzo

PERALTA Arjay

CAMINGAO Jhon Mark

SOTTO Jhefson

BORDEOS Warren

CARINO Daniel Ven

PAREJA Nichol

FELIPE Marcelo

LUCERO Jericho Jay

MEBRAHTOM Natnael

HABTEMICHAEL Daniel

HASAN Sandy Nur

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

HIBATULLAH Jamal

LUCERO Jericho Jay

PAREJA Nichol

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

MENDOZA Aidan James

AHMAD SABRI Muhammad Hakimi Haiqal

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

BORDEOS Warren

CARINO Daniel Ven

FARRE S. Michael Jan

SYKES Jack

PRESLEY Sebastian

PAEKRATHOK Warut

MORALES Jan Paul Montealegre

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

CARCUEVA Jonel

NAVARRA Junrey A.
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019

BEST FILIPINO TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 51:30:39

2 ▲0 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM PHI 51:32:51 02:12

3 ▲0 CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES CCB 51:35:14 04:35

4 ▲0 BIKE XTREME BXR 51:42:00 11:21

5 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINES 7RP 52:02:17 31:38

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 5

ORDER TEAM

1 TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM

2 TERENGGANU INC TSG CYCLING TEAM

3 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

4 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINES

5 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM

6 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

7 CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES

8 TEAM NERO BIANCHI

9 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM

10 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

11 BIKE XTREME

12 NEX CYCLING TEAM

13 TEAM UKYO

14 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019
STAGE 4 ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

Monday, 17 June 2019

 CARGOHAUS BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (ORANGE JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 64 VOGT M TSC 35
 at 111.4km @ BUHATAN, SORSOGON CITY 2 12 PEREZ D 7RP 29

1 4 NAVARRA J PHI 5 03 3 34 LYONS A OLI 19
2 15 MEBRAHTOM N 7RP 3 02 4 133 COYLE J NRB 18
3 22 CARCUEVA J G4G 2 01 5 81 GOH C TSG 17
4 135 HILL S NRB 1 6 82 SALEH M TSG 17

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 7 45 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 16
 at 102km @ KM Post 592 8 52 MEIJERS J TMC 15

1 15 MEBRAHTOM N 7RP 5 03 9 61 MOHD SHUKRI M TSC 15
2 22 CARCUEVA J G4G 3 02 10 74 UCHIMA K UKO 15
3 4 NAVARRA J PHI 2 01 11 2 MORALES J PHI 14
4 135 HILL S NRB 1 12 4 NAVARRA J PHI 11

13 115 GALEDO M CCB 11
FINISH 14 15 MEBRAHTOM N 7RP 9
 at 176km @ JOLLIBEE, RIZAL AVENUE, LEGAZPI CITY 15 14 HABTEMICHAEL D 7RP 9

1 133 COYLE J NRB 15 10 16 41 CAHYADI A PGN 9
2 61 MOHD SHUKRI M TSC 12 06 17 62 ABD RASIM M TSC 9
3 64 VOGT M TSC 9 04 18 43 WIBISONO R PGN 9
4 82 SALEH M TSG 7 19 44 HASAN S PGN 7
5 45 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 6 20 95 YORDSUWAN S THA 7

6 92 PAEKRATHOK W THA 5 21 55 LI S TMC 6

7 95 YORDSUWAN S THA 4 22 72 YOKOTSUKA K UKO 5

8 62 ABD RASIM M TSC 3 23 63 MISBAH M TSC 5

9 123 MENDOZA A NEX 2 24 22 CARCUEVA J G4G 5

10 4 NAVARRA J PHI 1 25 92 PAEKRATHOK W THA 5

26 73 YOSHIOKA N UKO 4

27 123 MENDOZA A NEX 4

28 11 FELIPE M 7RP 1

29 25 CARINO D G4G 1

 NMM BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ KOM  (BLUE JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 5 CAMINGAO J PHI 8

 at 2.2km @ Forest Lake Memorial Park (Cat.4, 5%, 2.2 km) 2 52 MEIJERS J TMC 6

1 22 CARCUEVA J G4G 4 3 14 HABTEMICHAEL D 7RP 5

2 5 CAMINGAO J PHI 2 4 15 MEBRAHTOM N 7RP 5

3 15 MEBRAHTOM N 7RP 1 5 22 CARCUEVA J G4G 4
6 44 HASAN S PGN 2
7 4 NAVARRA J PHI 2
8 34 LYONS A OLI 1
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LE TOUR DE FILIPINAS 2019 STAGE 5 ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY ‐ LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY

Tuesday, 18 June 2019 12:00

START LIST Distance: 138.1 km

NO NAME NO NAME

1 PHI PHI 2 7RP PHI

7 + 00:17:40 5 + 00:10:52

   p 11 10 + 00:02:36

 p 2 24 + 00:08:36  p 12 30 + 00:10:58

   p 13 51 + 00:38:31

 p 4 20 + 00:05:43  u 14 4 + 00:02:13

 p 5 23 + 00:08:26  u 15 48 + 00:34:37

   

3 G4G PHI 4 OLI AUS

6 + 00:15:28 13 + 00:47:35

   
 p 22 16 + 00:05:26  

 u p 23 17 + 00:05:29  u 33 44 + 00:26:05

 u p 24 38 + 00:16:44 34 3 + 00:01:38

 u p 25 29 + 00:10:18  u 35 45 + 00:32:49

   

5 PGN INA 6 TMC CHN

3 + 00:03:37 2 + 00:03:01

41 6 + 00:02:32 51 18 + 00:05:29

 u 42 12 + 00:04:13 52 1 ‐ 17:03:19

 u 43 36 + 00:15:13  
 u 44 5 + 00:02:25  

45 13 + 00:05:06 55 11 + 00:02:36

   

7 TSC MAS 8 UKO JPN

4 + 00:08:38 1 ‐ 51:15:11

 u 61 32 + 00:10:59 71 43 + 00:25:00

 u 62 31 + 00:10:59 72 7 + 00:02:32

 u 63 9 + 00:02:35 73 8 + 00:02:34

64 15 + 00:05:17 74 33 + 00:12:18

 u 65 22 + 00:06:14  

   

9 TSG MAS 10 THA THA

11 + 00:37:44 12 + 00:47:23

81 2 + 00:00:45 91 46 + 00:34:29

82 25 + 00:08:39  u 92 47 + 00:34:30

   u 93 26 + 00:08:39

84 50 + 00:36:57  

  95 37 + 00:16:14

   

11 BXR PHI 12 CCB PHI

9 + 00:26:49 8 + 00:20:03

 u p 101 28 + 00:08:39  u p 111 21 + 00:05:44

   p 112 49 + 00:35:11

 p 103 27 + 00:08:39  
 p 104 35 + 00:14:45  u p 114 39 + 00:18:33

   p 115 14 + 00:05:10

   

13 NEX SIN 14 NRB AUS

10 + 00:33:28

  131 19 + 00:05:29

  132 42 + 00:24:08

 u p 123 34 + 00:12:45 133 40 + 00:22:56

124 41 + 00:24:07  

   

   

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 51 including 20 u‐23 riders (u) and 18 Filipino riders (p)

MENDOZA Aidan James COYLE Jesse

MULLER Robert

MILLER Christopher

VINE Jay

NEX CYCLING TEAM TEAM NERO BIANCHI

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

SOTTO Jhefson

KAUL Arjay FARRE S. Michael Jan

BORDEOS Warren PAREJA Nichol

RELLOSA Lorenzo

BIKE XTREME CELESTE CYCLES ‐ BIANCHI PHILIPPINES

YORDSUWAN Setthawut

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

GOH Choon Huat SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

SALEH Mohd Zamri PAEKRATHOK Warut

TERENGGANU INC TSG CYCLING TEAM THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

AHMAD SABRI Muhammad Hakimi Haiqal

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha YOSHIOKA Naoya

VOGT Mario UCHIMA Kohei

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan HATANAKA Yusuke

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri YOKOTSUKA Kohei

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TEAM UKYO

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin LI Shuai

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

HASAN Sandy Nur

CAHYADI Aiman NOHALES NIETO Edgar

HIBATULLAH Jamal MEIJERS Jeroen

PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM

CARINO Daniel Ven PRESLEY Sebastian

LUCERO Jericho Jay SYKES Jack

GROSPE Ismael Jr. LYONS Angus

CARCUEVA Jonel

GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

CAMINGAO Jhon Mark MEBRAHTOM Natnael

NAVARRA Junrey A. HABTEMICHAEL Daniel

FELIPE Marcelo

MORALES Jan Paul Montealegre PEREZ Dominic

PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM 7ELEVEN CLIQQ‐AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHIIPPINES

PERALTA Arjay
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